Kollmorgen Stainless Steel
Washdown Motor
Selection Guide
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099

pole pairs 2 2 2 2 2 2
       W(H)20x Family Performance Data
TABLE OF CONTENTS MODEL NOMENCLATURE
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
K O L L M O R G E N
S
T
A
I
N
L
E
S
S
S
T
E
E
L
W
(
H
)
4
0
x
S
E
r
I
E
S
M
o
T
o
r
S
12
Stainless Steel W(H)40x Series Motors
MODEL Units A MAX “B”
W(H)406 mm 365.2 323.5
W(H)404 mm 311.9 270.2
W(H)402 mm 258.6 216.9
3 PL
70°
30°
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
8.000
7.964
20.00
19.80
45°
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
"A" MAX
[1.67] REF.
[.9452]
[.9447]
42.4
[4.3312]
[4.3304]
31.8 [1.250] MIN.
50.00 [1.967] ±.5 [.02]
[.14]
"B" REF
3.5
2 PL
KEYWAY DETAIL [.787]

pole pairs 2 2 2 2 2 2
W(H)40x Family Performance Data
TABLE OF CONTENTS MODEL NOMENCLATURE
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
K O L L M O R G E N
S
T
A
I
N
L
E
S
S
S
T
E
E
L
W
(
H
)
6
0
x
S
E
r
I
E
S
M
o
T
o
r
S
14
Stainless Steel W(H)60x Series Motors
MODEL Units A MAX “B”
W(H)606 mm 433.3 388.2
W(H)604 mm 364.7 319.6
W(H)602 mm 296.1 251.0
3 PL
[1.2606]
[1.2599]
[5.1187]
[5.1177]
REF
[.14]3.5
"B" REF
31.0 [1.22] MIN
50.00 [1.969] ±.5 [.02]
"A" MAX
2 PL
45°
43.48 [1.835] REF
KEYWAY DETAIL
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
27.00
26.80

pole pairs 3 3 3 3 3 3
W(H)60x Family Performance Data
TABLE OF CONTENTS MODEL NOMENCLATURE
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
K O L L M O R G E N
S
T
A
I
N
L
E
S
S
S
T
E
E
L
W
(
H
)
8
0
x
S
E
r
I
E
S
M
o
T
o
r
S
16
Stainless Steel W(H)80x Series Motors
MODEL Units A MAX “B”
WH808 mm 634.4 581.8
W(H)806 mm 544.9 492.3
W(H)804 mm 455.4 402.8
W(H)802 mm 365.9 313.3
"A" MAX
"S"
"T"
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
4.0 [.16]
82.00 [3.228] ±.5 [.02]
54.0 [2.12]  MIN.
±2.0 [.08] REF
[5.1187]
[5.1177]
A 0.10 [.004] TIR
[1.8905]
[1.8898]
.050 [.002]
-A-
42.50

lb-ft-sec2 3.60E-3 6.20E-3 9.30E-3 3.60E-3 6.20E-3 9.30E-3 1.24E-2
pole pairs 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
TABLE OF CONTENTS MODEL NOMENCLATURE
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
K O L L M O R G E N
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
O
R
O
P
T
I
O
N
S
18
Connector Options
“B” - Motor Mounted Connectors Option
Power Connector Pin Out
Pin Function Color
1 phase C White
2 Case Ground Green/Yellow
3 phase A Brown
4 phase B Red
Pin Function Color
1 S3 (SIN HI) Yellow/Black
2 S1 (SIN LO)- Yellow
3 S2 (COS HI) Green/Black
4 S4 (COS LO) Green
5 R2 (REF HI) White/Black
6 R1 (REF LO) White
7 N/C
8 Thermostat Violet
9 Thermostat Violet/White
Resolver Connector Pin Out
RESOLVER & THERMOSTAT RECEPTACLE
POWER RECEPTACLE
“C” - Three-Meter Cables with Connectors Option
Power Connector Pin Out
Pin Function Color
1 phase C White
2 Case Ground Green/Yellow
3 phase A Brown
4 phase B Red
Note: Cables meet Ip69 at the motor end and Ip67 at the connector end.
Pin Function Color
1 S3 (SIN HI) Yellow/Black
2 S1 (SIN LO)- Yellow
3 S2 (COS HI) Green/Black
4 S4 (COS LO) Green
5 R2 (REF HI) White/Black
6 R1 (REF LO) White
7 N/C
8 Thermostat Violet
9 Thermostat Violet/White
Resolver Connector Pin Out
3.0 M
CABLE
LENGTH
2 PL
RESOLVER & THEROMSTAT
RECEPTACLE POWER